
Marion Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pacelli 18 8
2 Weyauwega-Fremont 56 10
3 Pittsville 89 7
4 Manawa Little Wolf 91 6
5 Marion 120 5

Iola-Scandinavia 4
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Marion Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2020

Male

1 49 Robert Vater 00:18:42Iola-Scandinavia 6:02 min/m1 <5
2 48 Charlie Vater 00:18:57Iola-Scandinavia 6:06 min/m2 <5
3 102 Sam Grywacz 00:19:34Pacelli 6:18 min/m1 1
4 101 Jay Engebretson 00:19:37Pacelli 6:19 min/m2 2
5 100 Adam Eiden 00:19:47Pacelli 6:22 min/m3 3
6 41 Dylan Donovan 00:19:50Iola-Scandinavia 6:24 min/m3 <5
7 145 Carson Kester 00:19:57Weyauwega-Fremont 6:26 min/m1 4
8 105 Nolan Wojchik 00:19:58Pacelli 6:26 min/m4 5
9 143 Josh Halat 00:19:59Weyauwega-Fremont 6:26 min/m2 6
10 99 Sam Carpenter 00:20:00Pacelli 6:27 min/m5 7
11 111 Sam Bowden 00:20:34Pittsville 6:38 min/m1 8
12 103 Ben Haemmerle 00:20:45Pacelli 6:41 min/m6 9
13 104 Isaac Kosobucki 00:21:01Pacelli 6:46 min/m7 10
14 63 Justin Buschke 00:21:10Manawa Little Wolf 6:49 min/m1 11
15 76 Isaiah Gueths 00:21:10Marion 6:49 min/m1 12
16 147 Logan Krause 00:21:25Weyauwega-Fremont 6:54 min/m3 13
17 67 Zach Schertz 00:21:27Manawa Little Wolf 6:55 min/m2 14
18 152 Jaden Rice 00:21:40Weyauwega-Fremont 6:59 min/m4 15
19 66 Ricky Pingel 00:21:45Manawa Little Wolf 7:01 min/m3 16
20 119 Brennan Peterson 00:21:51Pittsville 7:03 min/m2 17
21 153 Isiah Schuh 00:22:00Weyauwega-Fremont 7:06 min/m5 18
22 120 Trace Wilke 00:22:22Pittsville 7:13 min/m3 19
23 43 Ian Koss 00:22:22Iola-Scandinavia 7:13 min/m4 <5
24 114 Derek Grossman 00:22:26Pittsville 7:14 min/m4 20
25 150 Jakob Mills 00:23:03Weyauwega-Fremont 7:26 min/m6 21
26 79 Jaden Stuhr 00:23:08Marion 7:27 min/m2 22
27 142 Luke Ehrenberg 00:23:24Weyauwega-Fremont 7:32 min/m7 23
28 151 Biel Pallares Mayoral 00:23:33Weyauwega-Fremont 7:36 min/m8 >7
29 62 Noah Bortle 00:23:47Manawa Little Wolf 7:40 min/m4 24
30 116 Brayden Kumm 00:24:15Pittsville 7:49 min/m5 25
31 64 Ted Emmert 00:24:22Manawa Little Wolf 7:51 min/m5 26
32 80 Jesse Trebus 00:24:28Marion 7:53 min/m3 27
33 77 Jackson Krohn 00:25:13Marion 8:08 min/m4 28
34 106 Jacob Zimmerman 00:25:56Pacelli 8:21 min/m8 >7
35 144 Quinten Kempf 00:25:56Weyauwega-Fremont 8:22 min/m9 >7
36 117 Hunter McDaniel 00:26:38Pittsville 8:35 min/m6 29
37 149 Braeden Mclvor 00:26:47Weyauwega-Fremont 8:38 min/m10 >7
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Marion Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2020

Male

38 65 Keither Jepson 00:28:34Manawa Little Wolf 9:13 min/m6 30
39 81 Jack Vankooy 00:30:08Marion 9:43 min/m5 31
40 115 Jon Klamrowski 00:34:10Pittsville 11:01 min/m7 32
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Marion Invitational
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2020 HS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 18 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:38:58Team Time

1 3 102 Sam Grywacz 19:34.8 1
2 4 101 Jay Engebretson 19:37.4 2
3 5 100 Adam Eiden 19:47.0 3
4 8 105 Nolan Wojchik 19:58.7 5
5 10 99 Sam Carpenter 20:00.8 7
6 12 103 Ben Haemmerle 20:45.9 9
7 13 104 Isaac Kosobucki 21:01.2 10
8 34 106 Jacob Zimmerman 25:56.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
01:45:04Team Time

1 7 145 Carson Kester 19:57.5 4
2 9 143 Josh Halat 19:59.6 6
3 16 147 Logan Krause 21:25.5 13
4 18 152 Jaden Rice 21:40.8 15
5 21 153 Isiah Schuh 22:00.9 18
6 25 150 Jakob Mills 23:03.4 21
7 27 142 Luke Ehrenberg 23:24.1 23
8 28 151 Biel Pallares Mayoral 23:33.9 >7
9 35 144 Quinten Kempf 25:56.4 >7
10 37 149 Braeden Mclvor 26:47.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:51:30Team Time

1 11 111 Sam Bowden 20:34.5 8
2 20 119 Brennan Peterson 21:51.6 17
3 22 120 Trace Wilke 22:22.4 19
4 24 114 Derek Grossman 22:26.9 20
5 30 116 Brayden Kumm 24:15.1 25
6 36 117 Hunter McDaniel 26:38.7 29
7 40 115 Jon Klamrowski 34:10.1 32

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa Little Wolf

Team Points
01:52:33Team Time

1 14 63 Justin Buschke 21:10.2 11
2 17 67 Zach Schertz 21:27.6 14
3 19 66 Ricky Pingel 21:45.3 16
4 29 62 Noah Bortle 23:47.3 24
5 31 64 Ted Emmert 24:22.9 26
6 38 65 Keither Jepson 28:34.5 30
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Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
02:04:08Team Time

1 15 76 Isaiah Gueths 21:10.4 12
2 26 79 Jaden Stuhr 23:08.1 22
3 32 80 Jesse Trebus 24:28.2 27
4 33 77 Jackson Krohn 25:13.2 28
5 39 81 Jack Vankooy 30:08.1 31

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 49 Robert Vater 18:42.8 <5
2 2 48 Charlie Vater 18:57.5 <5
3 6 41 Dylan Donovan 19:50.4 <5
4 23 43 Ian Koss 22:22.8 <5
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Marion Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pittsville 25 5
2 Iola-Scandinavia 30 5

Manawa Little Wolf 3
Marion 4
Tri-County High School 3
Weyauwega-Fremont 3
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Marion Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

HS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2020

Female

1 161 Abby Bartel 00:21:12Weyauwega-Fremont 6:50 min/m1 <5
2 162 Melanie Jentsch 00:23:55Weyauwega-Fremont 7:42 min/m2 <5
3 71 Marilyn Klatt 00:23:59Manawa Little Wolf 7:44 min/m1 <5
4 133 Lily Klisiewicz 00:24:51Tri-County High School 8:01 min/m1 <5
5 163 Emma Ziepke 00:25:52Weyauwega-Fremont 8:20 min/m3 <5
6 131 Kylyn Luepke 00:27:08Pittsville 8:45 min/m1 1
7 59 Tara Thompson 00:27:59Iola-Scandinavia 9:01 min/m1 2
8 134 Brianna Leibsle 00:28:02Tri-County High School 9:02 min/m2 <5
9 54 Alyssa Grant 00:28:07Iola-Scandinavia 9:04 min/m2 3
10 128 Natalie Fuller 00:28:57Pittsville 9:20 min/m2 4
11 88 Claire Dow 00:29:04Marion 9:22 min/m1 <5
12 130 Abbi Knutson 00:29:15Pittsville 9:26 min/m3 5
13 132 Lily Rees 00:29:52Pittsville 9:38 min/m4 6
14 58 Morgan Richter 00:30:48Iola-Scandinavia 9:56 min/m3 7
15 56 Kelly Jones 00:30:52Iola-Scandinavia 9:57 min/m4 8
16 72 Aspen Linjer 00:31:09Manawa Little Wolf 10:02 min/m2 <5
17 129 Madeline Hensel 00:31:24Pittsville 10:08 min/m5 9
18 135 Nevada Severin 00:32:03Tri-County High School 10:20 min/m3 <5
19 91 Kelsey Zillmer 00:32:39Marion 10:32 min/m2 <5
20 73 Andrea Weber 00:33:05Manawa Little Wolf 10:40 min/m3 <5
21 55 Abby Isermann 00:33:24Iola-Scandinavia 10:46 min/m5 10
22 89 Haiyle Larson 00:33:26Marion 10:47 min/m3 <5
23 87 Claire Brei 00:36:11Marion 11:40 min/m4 <5
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Marion Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2020 HS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
02:26:39Team Time

1 6 131 Kylyn Luepke 27:08.2 1
2 10 128 Natalie Fuller 28:57.8 4
3 12 130 Abbi Knutson 29:15.7 5
4 13 132 Lily Rees 29:52.8 6
5 17 129 Madeline Hensel 31:24.8 9

Team name:
Team result: 30 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
02:31:12Team Time

1 7 59 Tara Thompson 27:59.3 2
2 9 54 Alyssa Grant 28:07.4 3
3 14 58 Morgan Richter 30:48.9 7
4 15 56 Kelly Jones 30:52.1 8
5 21 55 Abby Isermann 33:24.8 10

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa Little Wolf

Team Points
Team Time

1 3 71 Marilyn Klatt 23:59.5 <5
2 16 72 Aspen Linjer 31:09.2 <5
3 20 73 Andrea Weber 33:05.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
Team Time

1 11 88 Claire Dow 29:04.8 <5
2 19 91 Kelsey Zillmer 32:39.7 <5
3 22 89 Haiyle Larson 33:26.3 <5
4 23 87 Claire Brei 36:11.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County High School

Team Points
Team Time

1 4 133 Lily Klisiewicz 24:51.6 <5
2 8 134 Brianna Leibsle 28:02.0 <5
3 18 135 Nevada Severin 32:03.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 161 Abby Bartel 21:12.6 <5
2 2 162 Melanie Jentsch 23:55.0 <5
3 5 163 Emma Ziepke 25:52.3 <5
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Marion Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Amherst 29 8
2 Pacelli 33 6
3 Weyauwega-Fremont 66 5

Iola-Scandinavia 4
Manawa Little Wolf 1
Marion 2
Pittsville 2
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Marion Invitational
Middle School Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2020

Male

1 93 Lucas Haemmerle 00:12:15Pacelli 6:07 min/m1 1
2 92 Luke Eiden 00:12:19Pacelli 6:09 min/m2 2
3 28 Ayden Kazda 00:12:27Amherst 6:13 min/m1 3
4 25 Elijah Bohm 00:13:12Amherst 6:36 min/m2 4
5 97 Camden Schurk 00:13:19Pacelli 6:39 min/m3 5
6 75 Gabe Polzin 00:13:41Marion 6:50 min/m1 <5
7 37 Samuel Groeschl 00:14:06Iola-Scandinavia 7:03 min/m1 <5
8 24 Marcus Barz 00:14:07Amherst 7:03 min/m3 6
9 39 Ethan Lashua 00:14:15Iola-Scandinavia 7:07 min/m2 <5
10 29 Colton Vanderlaan 00:14:27Amherst 7:13 min/m4 7
11 94 Nathaniel Haemmerle 00:14:49Pacelli 7:24 min/m4 8
12 23 Isaac Andrich 00:14:50Amherst 7:25 min/m5 9
13 61 Gus Emmert 00:14:52Manawa Little Wolf 7:26 min/m1 <5
14 141 Gage Zietlow 00:15:10Weyauwega-Fremont 7:35 min/m1 10
15 40 Henry Vater 00:15:11Iola-Scandinavia 7:35 min/m3 <5
16 137 Mason McIvor 00:15:43Weyauwega-Fremont 7:51 min/m2 11
17 26 Noah Flemming 00:16:35Amherst 8:17 min/m6 12
18 74 Landon Marquardt 00:16:51Marion 8:25 min/m2 <5
19 31 Clayton Wilkes 00:16:53Amherst 8:26 min/m7 13
20 30 Jake Victor 00:17:02Amherst 8:31 min/m8 >7
21 109 Peyton Leigh 00:17:09Pittsville 8:34 min/m1 <5
22 110 Liam Parkinson 00:17:19Pittsville 8:39 min/m2 <5
23 140 Kole Schwirtz 00:17:42Weyauwega-Fremont 8:51 min/m3 14
24 36 Ryan Barden 00:19:46Iola-Scandinavia 9:53 min/m4 <5
25 139 Evan Poltrock 00:21:02Weyauwega-Fremont 10:31 min/m4 15
26 138 Riley Persells 00:21:58Weyauwega-Fremont 10:59 min/m5 16
27 95 Grant Hinker 00:22:14Pacelli 11:07 min/m5 17
28 96 Zack Jeidy 00:22:58Pacelli 11:29 min/m6 18
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Marion Invitational
Middle School Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2020 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:09:05Team Time

1 3 28 Ayden Kazda 12:27.9 3
2 4 25 Elijah Bohm 13:12.1 4
3 8 24 Marcus Barz 14:07.4 6
4 10 29 Colton Vanderlaan 14:27.7 7
5 12 23 Isaac Andrich 14:50.4 9
6 17 26 Noah Flemming 16:35.7 12
7 19 31 Clayton Wilkes 16:53.2 13
8 20 30 Jake Victor 17:02.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:14:59Team Time

1 1 93 Lucas Haemmerle 12:15.5 1
2 2 92 Luke Eiden 12:19.7 2
3 5 97 Camden Schurk 13:19.8 5
4 11 94 Nathaniel Haemmerle 14:49.7 8
5 27 95 Grant Hinker 22:14.9 17
6 28 96 Zack Jeidy 22:58.2 18

Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
01:31:38Team Time

1 14 141 Gage Zietlow 15:10.4 10
2 16 137 Mason McIvor 15:43.4 11
3 23 140 Kole Schwirtz 17:42.9 14
4 25 139 Evan Poltrock 21:02.9 15
5 26 138 Riley Persells 21:58.9 16

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 7 37 Samuel Groeschl 14:06.2 <5
2 9 39 Ethan Lashua 14:15.1 <5
3 15 40 Henry Vater 15:11.8 <5
4 24 36 Ryan Barden 19:46.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa Little Wolf

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 61 Gus Emmert 14:52.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
Team Time

October 5, 2020 1 of 2Page



Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
Team Time

1 6 75 Gabe Polzin 13:41.6 <5
2 18 74 Landon Marquardt 16:51.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 21 109 Peyton Leigh 17:09.4 <5
2 22 110 Liam Parkinson 17:19.9 <5
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Marion Invitational
Middle School Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pittsville 28 8
2 Marion 50 5
3 Weyauwega-Fremont 53 6

Amherst 3
Iola-Scandinavia 4
Manawa Little Wolf 2
Pacelli 2
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Marion Invitational
Middle School Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 3, 2020

Female

1 33 Ava Lansing 00:13:34Amherst 6:47 min/m1 <57
2 50 Grace Betker 00:15:16Iola-Scandinavia 7:38 min/m1 <58
3 69 Lilian Klatt 00:15:16Manawa Little Wolf 7:38 min/m1 <57
4 70 Alecia Weber 00:15:36Manawa Little Wolf 7:48 min/m2 <59
5 155 Calla Benjamin 00:15:47Weyauwega-Fremont 7:53 min/m1 17
6 127 Kennedy Parkison 00:16:43Pittsville 8:21 min/m1 27
7 124 Brilee Luepke 00:16:45Pittsville 8:22 min/m2 36
8 53 Paige Timdal 00:16:58Iola-Scandinavia 8:29 min/m2 <57
9 107 Alyssa Ladick 00:17:08Pacelli 8:34 min/m1 <57
10 156 Emma Epstein 00:17:53Weyauwega-Fremont 8:56 min/m2 46
11 126 Autumn McDaniel 00:18:09Pittsville 9:04 min/m3 57
12 85 Bridget Much 00:18:35Marion 9:17 min/m1 68
13 83 Gracie Grogan 00:18:45Marion 9:22 min/m2 78
14 35 Claire Mckenzie 00:18:47Amherst 9:23 min/m2 <57
15 125 Alli Marti 00:18:48Pittsville 9:24 min/m4 87
16 52 Ella Thompson 00:18:48Iola-Scandinavia 9:24 min/m3 <58
17 86 Ella Stuhr 00:19:04Marion 9:32 min/m3 96
18 34 Lila Mcguire 00:19:33Amherst 9:46 min/m3 <57
19 112 Addi Elsasser 00:19:45Pittsville 9:52 min/m5 10
20 108 Ava Lemenczyk 00:19:49Pacelli 9:54 min/m2 <57
21 122 Kathryn Klamrowski 00:21:33Pittsville 10:46 min/m6 118
22 82 Peytra Bailey 00:22:07Marion 11:03 min/m4 128
23 159 Elizabeth Wright 00:22:41Weyauwega-Fremont 11:20 min/m3 136
24 121 Brielle Anderson 00:22:55Pittsville 11:27 min/m7 147
25 51 Ruby Koch 00:23:32Iola-Scandinavia 11:46 min/m4 <57
26 123 Keyrra Knudson 00:23:51Pittsville 11:55 min/m8 158
27 84 Madison Larson 00:24:08Marion 12:04 min/m5 168
28 158 Marissa Schneider 00:24:15Weyauwega-Fremont 12:07 min/m4 176
29 154 Sara Altenburg 00:25:45Weyauwega-Fremont 12:52 min/m5 187
30 157 Lia Kiedrowski 00:29:20Weyauwega-Fremont 14:40 min/m6 196
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Marion Invitational
Middle School Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2020 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:30:12Team Time

1 6 127 Kennedy Parkison 16:43.0 2
2 7 124 Brilee Luepke 16:45.3 3
3 11 126 Autumn McDaniel 18:09.7 5
4 15 125 Alli Marti 18:48.6 8
5 19 112 Addi Elsasser 19:45.6 10
6 21 122 Kathryn Klamrowski 21:33.5 11
7 24 121 Brielle Anderson 22:55.7 14
8 26 123 Keyrra Knudson 23:51.1 15

Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
01:42:40Team Time

1 12 85 Bridget Much 18:35.3 6
2 13 83 Gracie Grogan 18:45.0 7
3 17 86 Ella Stuhr 19:04.3 9
4 22 82 Peytra Bailey 22:07.0 12
5 27 84 Madison Larson 24:08.8 16

Team name:
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Weyauwega-Fremont

Team Points
01:46:24Team Time

1 5 155 Calla Benjamin 15:47.6 1
2 10 156 Emma Epstein 17:53.2 4
3 23 159 Elizabeth Wright 22:41.7 13
4 28 158 Marissa Schneider 24:15.7 17
5 29 154 Sara Altenburg 25:45.7 18
6 30 157 Lia Kiedrowski 29:20.5 19

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 33 Ava Lansing 13:34.1 <5
2 14 35 Claire Mckenzie 18:47.5 <5
3 18 34 Lila Mcguire 19:33.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 2 50 Grace Betker 15:16.3 <5
2 8 53 Paige Timdal 16:58.1 <5
3 16 52 Ella Thompson 18:48.8 <5
4 25 51 Ruby Koch 23:32.6 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manawa Little Wolf

Team Points
Team Time

1 3 69 Lilian Klatt 15:16.3 <5
2 4 70 Alecia Weber 15:36.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 107 Alyssa Ladick 17:08.8 <5
2 20 108 Ava Lemenczyk 19:49.6 <5
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